
Leader Sequence

Race
Bapco Energies 8 Hours of Bahrain
FIA WEC

Team

End
Lap

Total
LapsLaps

Start 
LapCarNo

HYPERCAR

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 HYBRID  1  249  249  249 8 H

LMP2

Vector Sport Oreca 07 - Gibson  1  60  60  60 10

Team WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson  61  108  48  48 31

United Autosports Oreca 07 - Gibson  109  120  12  12 23

Prema Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  121  122  2  2 9

Team WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson  123  130  8  56 31

United Autosports Oreca 07 - Gibson  131  141  11  23 23

Prema Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  142  144  3  5 9

Team WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson  145  152  8  64 31

Prema Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  153  161  9  14 9

Prema Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  162  163  2  2 63

Team WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson  164  196  33  97 31

Prema Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  197  199  3  17 9

Team WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson  200  218  19  116 31

Prema Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  219  219  1  18 9

Team WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson  220  238  19  19 41

LMGTE Am

Iron Dames Porsche 911 RSR - 19  1  4  4  4 85

Iron Lynx Porsche 911 RSR - 19  5  28  24  24 60

Iron Dames Porsche 911 RSR - 19  29  30  2  6 85

Northwest AMR Aston Martin Vantage AMR  31  31  1  1 98

Iron Lynx Porsche 911 RSR - 19  32  58  27  51 60

Iron Dames Porsche 911 RSR - 19  59  61  3  9 85

Dempsey - Proton Racing Porsche 911 RSR - 19  62  62  1  1 77

Iron Lynx Porsche 911 RSR - 19  63  89  27  78 60

Iron Dames Porsche 911 RSR - 19  90  92  3  12 85

Iron Lynx Porsche 911 RSR - 19  93  163  71  149 60

Iron Dames Porsche 911 RSR - 19  164  203  40  52 85

D'Station Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR  204  204  1  1 777

Iron Dames Porsche 911 RSR - 19  205  232  28  80 85
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